PERU HOP

DISCOVER THE REAL PERU!

PUNO TO COPACABANA TO LAPAZTO CUSCO

DAY 1: Puno - Copacabana - La Paz

8:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 - 6:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:30 PM

DAY 2: La Paz

DAY 3: La Paz

Departs Puno - Pick up from your selected location. See your booking confirmation for
exact pick up time.

Immigrations Peru/Bolivia border - Hassle free border crossing with your guides

Arrives Copacabana - Charming fishing town on the other side of Lake Titicaca and gate
to Isla del Sol

EXTRA Isla del Sol Boat Tour (4 hrs) - Visit the birthplace of the Inca legend (can also be
done on the return journey from La Paz if preferred)

Departs Copacabana

Arrives La Paz - Hotel/hostel drop-off

Free time in La Paz
Explore Uyuni Salt Flats

Free time in La Paz
Explore Uyuni Salt Flats

DAY 4: La Paz - Copacabana - Cusco

7:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 - 5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:30 PM

Departs La Paz
FREE Tiquina Mirador Viewpoint - Get the best views of Lake Titicaca

FREE Tiquina Strait Ferry Crossing - Sit back and relax while the ferry takes you from one
side to the other

Arrives Copacabana - Charming fishing town at Lake Titicaca and gate to Isla del Sol
EXTRA Isla del Sol Boat Tour (4 hrs) - Visit the birthplace of the Inca legend

Departs Copacabana

Immigrations Peru/Bolivia border - Hassle free border crossing with your guides
Dinner stop

Leaves towards Cusco

DAY 5: Arriving in Cusco

6:00 AM

Arrives Cusco - Hotel/hostel drop-off



